PROPOSED CYCLE TEST PROGRAMME - TERM 1 2021

Day and Date Grade 8 Grade 9 Grade 10 Grade 11 Grade 12

Wednesday 03 March Business Studies

Thursday 04 March

Monday 08 March CAT English Afrikaans

Tuesday 09 March

Wednesday 10 March Afrikaans Afrikaans Tourism

Thursday 11 March

Monday 15 March Technology Physical Sciences Geography History

Tuesday 16 March

Wednesday 17 March LO English Maths/ Maths Lit Tourism English

Thursday 18 MArch

Tuesday 23 March Maths Afrikaans English Maths/Maths Business Studies

Wednesday 24 March Literacy

Thursday 25 March Technology NS EGD History Maths/Maths

Friday 26 March Literacy

Monday 29 March EMS SS History History Accounting Life Sciences

Tuesday 30 March

Wednesday 31 March English EMS Accounting CAT EGD

Thursday 01 April

Tuesday 06 April Afrikaans LO Tourism Life Sciences Sport and Exercise

Wednesday 07 April Sciences
Consumer Studies

Thursday 08 April SS History Maths Business Studies EGD Geography

Friday 09 April

Monday 12 April Creative Arts Creative Arts Geography Physical Sciences CAT

Tuesday 13 April

Wednesday 14 April NS LO LO LO

Thursday 15 April

Monday 19 April Life Sciences Physical Sciences

Tuesday 20 April

Cycle tests for any subjects not scheduled on this programme will be administered during class time.




